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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 626 634 850 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 130 120 146 146 - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 68 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 515 485 - - - -

PG-Integrated 30 24 80 80 75 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1025 749 1774 1761 13 0 933 766 1304 9 83 303

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

141 282 423 410 13 0 149 224 329 2 42 0

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

35 29 64 63 1 0 48 10 37 0 0 21

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

306 510 816 746 69 1 408 343 699 5 47 0

PG-Integrated 69 82 151 143 8 0 90 48 96 0 0 42

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 850 623 2021-22 0 2022-23 539 139 180000(One lakh
Eighty Thousand only)

217

2021-22 850 654 2022-23 0 2023-24 601 114 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand only)

267

2022-23 850 553 2023-24 0 2024-25 458 243 216500(Two Lakh
Sixteen Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

180



UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 146 100 2020-21 0 2022-23 93 32 249000(Two Lakh
Forty Nine Thousand
only)

13

2020-21 146 99 2021-22 0 2023-24 92 18 216000(Two Lakhs
Sixteen Thousand
only)

51

2021-22 146 99 2022-23 0 2024-25 88 49 216000(Two Lakh
Sixteen Thousand
Only)

7

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 105 85 2022-23 79 11 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand only)

11

2023-24 85 75 2023-24 65 7 216000(Two Lakh
Sixteen Thousand
only)

4

2024-25 68 64 2024-25 48 5 222000(Two Lakh
Twenty Two Thousand
only)

2

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 652 409 2022-23 361 149 200000(Two Lakh
only)

56

2022-23 652 430 2023-24 393 170 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand only)

40

2023-24 485 378 2024-25 336 123 222000(Two Lakh
Twenty Two Thousand
only)

49

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 75 54 2022-23 53 16 270000(Two Lakh
Seventy Thousand
only)

4



2019-20 75 49 2023-24 41 2 231000(Two Lakh
Thirty One Thousand
only)

1

2020-21 75 32 2024-25 32 6 216500(Two Lakh
Sixteen Thousand and
Five Hundred only)

5

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 283

Part Time 128

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 64 72 57

Part Time 20 21 31

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2290285 (Twenty Two Lakh Ninety Thousand Two Hundred
and Eighty Five only)

751377 (Seven Lakh Fifty One Thousand Three Hundred and
Seventy Seven only)

1010513 (Ten Lakhs Ten Thousand Five Hundred and Thirteen
only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1702719 (Seventeen Lakh Two Thousand Seven Hundred and
Nineteen only)

704122 (Seven Lakh Four Thousand One Hundred and Twenty
Two only)

1126619 (Eleven Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred
and Nineteen only)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 299720 (Two Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Seven Hundred
and Twenty only )

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 180600 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand and Six Hundred only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

18216572 (One Crore Eighty Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand Five
Hundred and Seventy Two only)

11755052 (One Crore Seventeen Lakh Fifty Five Thousand
and Fifty Two only)

3669103 (Thirty Six Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand One Hundred
and Three only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23



Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 871345421 (Eighty Seven Crore Thirteen Lakh Forty Five
Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty One only)

750553959 (Seventy Five Crore Five Lakh Fifty Three
Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Nine only)

662992689 (Sixty Six Crore Twenty Nine Lakhs Ninety Two
Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Nine only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

96542630 (Nine Crore Sixty Five Lakh Forty Two Thousand Six
Hundred and Thirty Only)

35792315 (Three Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Ninety Two
Thousand Three Hundred and Fifteen only)

57812745 (Five Crore Seventy Eight Lakhs Twelve Thousand
Seven Hundred and Forty Five only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2175653 (Twenty One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Six
Hundred and Fifty Three only)

1081122 (Ten Lakh Eighty One Thousand One Hundred and
Twenty Two only)

650305 (Six Lakhs Fifty Thousand Three Hundred and Five
only)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 31 26 3

No. of Patents Granted 8 5 4

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 18 19 69

Total no. of Funding Agencies 14 15 32

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 6938959 7554135 13524705

Amount Received in Words Sixty Nine Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty
Nine only

Seventy Five Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand One Hundred and
Thirty Five only

One Crore Thirty Five Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand Seven
Hundred and Five only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 7 18 19

Total no. of Client Organizations 7 9 16

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 19404570 5562841 22295860

Amount Received in Words One Crore Ninety Four Lakh Four Thousand Five Hundred and
Seventy only

Fifty Five Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty
One only

Two Crore Twenty Two Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Eight
Hundred and Sixty only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

2 2 0

Total no. of Participants 85 40 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

115874 4000 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Four
only

Four Thousand only Zero



PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

28-06-2025 27-06-2030 3.58

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Offsetting emissions

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Recharge Wells



• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

• Wind Turbines

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs

• Composting systems

• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 JESEEMA NISRIN J Other Female Ph.D 30 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Other

2 ABINAYA S Other Female M.E. 93 Yes 05-08-2016 -- Other

3 MAHENDRAN K Professor Male Ph.D 171 No 22-01-1996 31-07-2025 Regular

4 JEGADEESH G Other Female M.Tech 110 Yes 15-07-2015 -- Other

5 UMA S Other Female Ph.D 87 Yes 27-01-2024 -- Other

6 INFANT XAVIER K Other Female Ph.D 93 Yes 25-10-2023 -- Other

7 REVATHY S R Other Female Ph.D 80 Yes 24-09-2021 -- Other

8 GNANA BHARATHI B Other Male Ph.D 35 No 15-09-2021 28-08-2024 Other

9 MANI R Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 22-07-1999 -- Regular

10 PRADEEP G Other Male Ph.D 21 Yes 06-10-2023 -- Other

11 RAJA ALIAS
PRANMALAI K

Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 06-12-1995 -- Regular

12 RAJESH A Other Male Ph.D 180 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

13 RATHAKRISHNAN L Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 21-12-2001 -- Regular

14 SAMUEL THAVARAJ
H

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

15 SEEMA V Other Female Ph.D 96 Yes 08-09-2022 -- Other

16 SIVAGURU P Other Male Ph.D 96 Yes 04-07-2017 -- Other

17 SOUNDARAPANDIAN
M

Professor Male Ph.D 432 No 31-01-1997 31-05-2025 Regular

18 VETRICKARTHICK R Other Male Ph.D 205 No 27-07-2016 03-04-2025 Other

19 BALAMURUGAN R Other Female Ph.D 74 Yes 11-08-2025 -- Other

20 PAPITHA P Other Female Ph.D 168 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Other

21 ARUN PRASATH G Other Female Ph.D 22 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Other



22 KARTHISWARAN S Other Male M.E. 138 No 05-01-2023 06-08-2025 Other

23 RAMACHANDRAN K Other Female Ph.D 99 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

24 SUNDARAMARI M Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 15-10-1990 -- Regular

25 KAMALESHWARAN K Other Female Ph.D 29 Yes 07-10-2024 -- Other

26 PRIYANKA R Other Female Ph.D 34 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

27 SENTHIVEL T Professor Male Ph.D 308 No 28-10-1999 30-04-2025 Regular

28 ASHOKKUMAR K Other Female Ph.D 156 Yes 05-01-2023 -- Other

29 MARUTHUPANDI K Other Female Ph.D 141 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

30 CHARUMATHI M Other Female Ph.D 21 No 04-10-2023 06-08-2025 Other

31 PONSIVA S T Other Female Ph.D 30 Yes 31-01-2025 -- Other

32 RENGANATHAN V G Other Female Ph.D 8 No 16-07-2024 31-12-2024 Other

33 ANEESHA J Other Female M.Sc. 13 No 15-07-2024 06-08-2025 Other

34 KANNAN G S Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 10-10-1990 -- Regular

35 RAJAGURU S Other Female Ph.D 33 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

36 SHANMUGA PREMA
M

Other Female Ph.D 24 No 15-07-2024 30-06-2025 Other

37 SENTHILKUMAR B Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 27-06-2011 -- Regular

38 NAGAMANI G Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

39 SEENIVASA
PERUMAL M

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 29-06-2011 -- Regular

40 SAHUL HAMEED R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 11-07-2011 -- Regular

41 BALAMURALI R T Assistant Professor Male M.E. 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

42 SANGEETHAVANI B Assistant Professor Female M.E. 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

43 DAVID JEYARAJ
FRANKLIN T

Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

44 RAVICHANDRAN T Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 22-06-2011 31-05-2024 Regular

45 VIDYA G Assistant Professor Female NET 171 Yes 29-06-2011 -- Regular

46 SUGUMAR C Other Male Ph.D 171 Yes 27-06-2011 -- Regular

47 KESAVA RAJARAJAN
K

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 184 Yes 28-03-2018 -- Regular

48 RAMASUBBU R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 30-06-2011 -- Regular

49 CHIDAMBRAM S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 01-11-2012 -- Regular

50 SENTHILKUMRAN N Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 12-01-2012 -- Regular

51 VENKATARAVI R Associate Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 13-01-2012 -- Regular

52 GURUGNANAM B Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 19-01-2012 -- Regular

53 PITCHAI C Professor Male Ph.D 164 Yes 20-01-2012 -- Regular



54 BASKARAN G Professor Male Ph.D 163 Yes 24-02-2012 -- Regular

55 MOGHAL SALEEM
BAIG

Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes 04-12-1996 -- Regular

56 KHANDARE CHANDU
LAXMAN

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular

57 RAJENDRAN S Professor Male Ph.D 126 No 08-04-2015 30-04-2025 Regular

58 ARIVAZHAGAN S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 30-03-2015 -- Regular

59 ARUNACHALAM M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 26-03-2015 -- Regular

60 SURESH KUMAR M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 09-04-2015 -- Regular

61 DEEPA N R Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 124 Yes 29-05-2015 -- Regular

62 MURALIDHARAN G Professor Male Ph.D 366 Yes 04-11-1987 -- Regular

63 PUSHPA K S Professor Female Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

64 SETHURAMAN M G Professor Male Ph.D 435 No 05-07-1989 31-07-2025 Regular

65 VICKRAMAN P Professor Male Ph.D 419 Yes 29-10-1990 -- Regular

66 JANSIRANI A Associate Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 501 Yes 05-01-1984 -- Regular

67 SHANMUGAVADIVU
P

Professor Female Ph.D 420 Yes 18-10-1990 -- Regular

68 MARY SHANTHI RANI
M

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 420 Yes 09-02-2005 -- Regular

69 MEENAKSHI S Professor Female Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

70 TAMILMANI B Professor Male Ph.D 435 Yes 30-06-1989 -- Regular

71 ARIPONNAMMAL S Professor Female Ph.D 314 Yes 28-07-1999 -- Regular

72 VIJAYANCHALI S S Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes 23-08-1999 -- Regular

73 BALASUNDARI S Associate Professor Female Ph.D 286 Yes 07-12-2001 -- Regular

74 SUGANTHI N Assistant Professor Female SLET 286 Yes 10-12-2001 -- Regular

75 KALAVATHY P Associate Professor Female Ph.D 286 Yes 04-12-2001 -- Regular

76 MAHALINGAM P U Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 02-01-2002 -- Regular

77 ANANTHA VIJAYAH T Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

78 KAVITHA MAITHILY S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 10-02-2005 -- Regular

79 SONKHOGIN HAOKIP Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 11-08-2005 -- Regular

80 BASKAR B Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 08-11-2005 -- Regular

81 WELL HAOREI Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 10-11-2005 -- Regular

82 KUMARAN R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 238 Yes 12-12-2005 -- Regular

83 HILARIA SOUNDARI
M

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 239 Yes 11-11-2005 -- Regular

84 MARIMUTHU K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 18-11-2005 -- Regular



85 KIRUBAKARAN V Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 236 Yes 01-02-2006 -- Regular

86 SATHEESHKUMAR K
K

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 27-09-2006 -- Regular

87 BALASUBRAMANIAM
P

Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes 10-02-1997 -- Regular

88 MAHADEVAN G Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 12-10-2006 -- Regular

89 SREEDEVI P S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 30-03-2007 -- Regular

90 MANIKANDAN K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 04-05-2007 -- Regular

91 MUTHUKUMAR P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular

92 RAJKUMAR R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 12-07-2010 -- Regular

93 NITHIANANTHI P Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 183 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

94 THAHIRA BANU A Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 183 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular

95 DHEVAN K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

96 MUTHUKUMAR M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 30-06-2010 -- Regular

97 JAHITHA BEGUM A Professor Female Ph.D 181 No 15-09-2010 30-06-2025 Regular

98 KALIMUTHU P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 176 Yes 14-02-2011 -- Regular

99 DEVAKI N Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

100 KALAISELVI T Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

101 SIVAGURUNATHAN S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 322 Yes 29-06-2011 -- Regular

102 ELANGO K P Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 22-07-1999 -- Regular

103 ANANDAKUMAR P Professor Male Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

104 ANITHA PIUS P Professor Female Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

105 BALAKRISHNAN A Professor Male Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

106 RAVICHANDRAN K Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 30-09-1996 -- Regular

107 NAKKEERAN K S Professor Male Ph.D 345 Yes 11-01-1997 -- Regular

108 RAMANATHAN A Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes 20-01-1997 -- Regular

109 RAJAN M R Professor Male Ph.D 345 Yes 11-01-1997 -- Regular

110 ANANDHARAJAKUMA
R P

Professor Male Ph.D 341 Yes 12-05-1997 -- Regular

111 MANIVEL S Professor Male Ph.D 341 Yes 09-05-1997 -- Regular

112 SATHYA R I Professor Female Ph.D 340 Yes 03-06-1997 -- Regular

113 MUTHIAH O Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 31-07-1998 -- Regular

114 UTHAYAKUMAR R Professor Male Ph.D 277 Yes 28-08-2002 -- Regular

115 NEHRU S Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 03-08-1998 -- Regular

116 SHAJI S Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 28-07-1999 -- Regular



117 RAJAMOHAN C Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

118 BAGDHA VATCHALA
PERUMAL R

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 294 Yes 16-10-2017 -- Regular

119 PONNUSAMY P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 369 Yes 17-10-2017 -- Regular

120 ANANDAN M Other Male Ph.D 113 Yes 15-07-2013 -- Other

121 BHUVANESWARI M Other Female M. Phil 216 Yes 22-10-2019 -- Other

122 BOOPATHIRAJ P G Other Male M. Phil 87 Yes 30-03-2022 -- Other

123 DAVID NOEL S Other Male Ph.D 76 Yes 10-07-2018 -- Other

124 GANESH S Other Male Ph.D 82 Yes 21-01-2020 -- Other

125 GOVINDAMMAL D Other Female M.Sc(Agriculture) 173 Yes 14-08-2008 -- Other

126 ILANGOVAN K S Other Male M.Sc(Agriculture) 98 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

127 KAJA NAZUMUDEEN
M

Other Male M. Phil 236 Yes 02-01-2017 -- Other

128 MALAIKOZHUNDAN B Other Male Ph.D 224 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Other

129 MANIKANDAN K S Other Male Ph.D 287 Yes 01-12-2017 -- Other

130 MANIVANNAN N Other Male Ph.D 394 Yes 23-01-2018 -- Other

131 MANOJ KUMAR M Other Male M.E. 62 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Other

132 MARIAPPAN G Other Male Ph.D 55 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Other

133 MONISHA A S Other Female M.Sc. 32 No 08-09-2021 12-12-2024 Other

134 NATHIGA NAMBI K S Other Female Ph.D 119 Yes 27-10-2021 -- Other

135 NIRMALA DEVI S Other Female NET 107 No 09-07-2018 14-11-2025 Other

136 PAPITHA P Other Female Ph.D 168 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Other

137 PARASAKTHIBALA G Other Female M.Sc. 47 No 27-09-2021 01-11-2025 Other

138 PREETHI R Other Female M.Tech 76 No 01-10-2015 31-01-2025 Other

139 RAJANGAM S Other Male Ph.D 104 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Other

140 RAJARAM K Other Male Ph.D 76 Yes 24-09-2020 -- Other

141 RAMAR V Other Male M.Tech 221 No 11-02-2016 28-02-2025 Other

142 ROOPA HARI Other Female Ph.D 48 No 21-01-2020 30-09-2023 Other

143 SANGEETHA G Other Female M.Sc(Agriculture) 84 Yes 01-07-2018 -- Other

144 SANKAR M Other Male Ph.D 163 Yes 09-12-2019 -- Other

145 SARANYA R Other Female M. Phil 104 Yes 01-08-2014 -- Other

146 SASIREKHA C Other Female Ph.D 266 Yes 21-09-1992 -- Other

147 SATHESWARAN P Other Male Ph.D 85 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

148 SENTHAMILARASI S Other Female M.Sc. 62 Yes 18-01-2021 -- Other

149 SIVASANKARI B Other Female Ph.D 156 Yes 04-08-2005 -- Other



150 THANGARAJ S Other Male Ph.D 111 Yes 03-07-2011 -- Other

151 UMAPATHI N Other Female M. Phil 62 Yes 15-07-2019 -- Other

152 VANITHA P Other Female Ph.D 122 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Other

153 VASANTH CHELLIAH
R

Other Male NET 90 Yes 08-01-2018 -- Other

154 GANGATHARAPRAB
HU B

Other Male Ph.D 106 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Other

155 RAJESWARI S Other Female M.Sc. 32 Yes 19-10-2022 -- Other

156 DHANALAKSHMI P Other Female M.Sc. 32 Yes 19-10-2022 -- Other

157 SUDHAKAR V Other Male Ph.D 37 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

158 PRABU M Other Male Ph.D 112 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Other

159 ILAVARASI B Other Female M. Phil 63 Yes 26-09-2022 -- Other

160 P ALAGAMBIGAI Other Female Ph.D 291 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Other

161 SHANKARANARAYAN
AN N

Other Male Ph.D 109 Yes 01-10-2015 -- Other

162 SIVA K Other Male Ph.D 122 Yes 04-07-2019 -- Other

163 SUDHA M Other Female Ph.D 101 Yes 04-07-2019 -- Other

164 SELVAKUMAR M Other Male Ph.D 70 Yes 14-09-2022 -- Other

165 THAMARAICHELVAN
R

Other Male Ph.D 15 No 01-09-2023 13-01-2025 Other

166 GEETHA M Other Female Ph.D 21 No 01-09-2023 30-06-2025 Other

167 SUBRAMANI K Other Male Ph.D 288 Yes 07-09-2021 -- Other

168 MOHANA N Other Female Ph.D 124 Yes 06-11-2020 -- Other

169 ASHAMAI RS Other Female Ph.D 120 Yes 07-09-2021 -- Other

170 REMA N Other Female Ph.D 63 Yes 06-02-2020 -- Other

171 MALINI M Other Female Ph.D 74 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Other

172 KUMARA BALAJI R Other Male Ph.D 21 No 04-10-2023 06-08-2025 Other

173 LAKSHMANAN P Other Male Ph.D 137 Yes 10-07-2015 -- Other

174 SAM PRINCE DT Other Male M. Phil 12 No 01-07-2006 03-09-2024 Other

175 RAJESHWARI A Other Female Ph.D 171 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Other

176 SUBAGUNASEKAR M Other Male Ph.D 54 Yes 05-09-2021 -- Other

177 EZHILARASAN K Other Male Ph.D 118 Yes 11-07-2016 -- Other

178 KARTHIK SM Other Male Ph.D 58 Yes 06-11-2022 -- Other

179 GUNASEKARAN M Other Male Ph.D 19 Yes 02-02-2022 -- Other

180 GNANASARANYA S Other Female Ph.D 63 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Other

181 RAMESH S Other Male Ph.D 53 Yes 16-10-2020 -- Other



182 MUTHUKUMAR J Other Male M.E. 85 No 16-07-2016 18-09-2025 Other

183 SATHYARAJ P Other Male Ph.D 89 Yes 05-07-2018 -- Other

184 ANANTH P Other Male Ph.D 96 Yes 17-07-2017 -- Other

185 DHANASEKAR G Other Male NET 42 Yes 04-01-2022 -- Other

186 ANJUMOL MR Other Female Ph.D 20 Yes 09-09-2023 -- Other

187 MAHESWARI K Other Female NET 72 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Other

188 MENAKA K Other Female Ph.D 70 Yes 04-09-2019 -- Other

189 JEROLD ANTONY
EPHREAM A

Other Male Ph.D 27 No 08-09-2022 31-07-2025 Other

190 SALINI R Other Female NET 145 Yes 13-05-2024 -- Other

191 ANANDAKUMAR N Other Male Ph.D 87 No 16-10-2017 03-12-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

192 THANGASAMY A Other Male Ph.D 84 Yes 17-10-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

193 JEYANTHI R Other Female Ph.D 252 Yes 04-02-2004 -- Other

194 SATHIYARAJ A Other Male Ph.D 83 Yes 17-10-2017 -- Other

195 KINGSTON R Other Male Ph.D 78 Yes 06-07-2018 -- Other

196 PONSELVAKUMAR G Other Male Ph.D 91 Yes 07-09-2016 -- Other

197 JERSLIN S Other Female Ph.D 84 Yes 21-08-2006 -- Other

198 SATHISHKUMAR A Other Male Ph.D 44 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Other

199 KAPILAS P Other Male Ph.D 25 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

200 SAJITHA D Other Female Ph.D 22 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Other

201 MEYYAPPAN A B Other Male NET 13 No 20-03-2024 04-04-2025 Other

202 RAJA K Other Male M.Tech 111 Yes 07-11-2020 -- Other

203 SANKARA
NARAYANAN M

Other Male Ph.D 209 Yes 20-07-2011 -- Other

204 SHARMILA D Other Female Ph.D 69 Yes 25-03-2019 -- Other

205 NAVISH AA Other Female Ph.D 22 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Other

206 VIDYAVATHANA M Other Female Ph.D 336 Yes 06-10-2016 -- Other

207 SUDHA K Other Female Ph.D 78 Yes 10-09-2021 -- Other

208 SINDUJA B Other Female Ph.D 50 Yes 07-09-2021 -- Other

209 RAJESWARI A Other Female Ph.D 24 Yes 01-12-2023 -- Other

210 RAJAKANNU P Other Male Ph.D 72 Yes 07-01-2022 -- Other

211 LALITH PANKAJ RAJ Other Male Ph.D 21 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

212 LOGANATHAN K Other Male M.Tech 46 Yes 26-10-2021 -- Other

213 ARUN PRAKASH M Other Male M.Tech 73 Yes 05-01-2022 -- Other

214 BAIRAVI S Other Female Ph.D 83 Yes 23-01-2018 -- Other



215 CHRISBEN SAM S Other Male Ph.D 21 Yes 07-09-2023 -- Other

216 BAGYARAJ M Other Male Ph.D 33 Yes 05-09-2024 -- Other

217 KARNAL PREETH S Other Male Ph.D 8 No 30-01-2024 30-09-2024 Other

218 SARAVANAN M Other Male Ph.D 170 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

219 ABIRAMI M Other Female Ph.D 17 Yes 23-02-2024 -- Other

220 KALPANA DEVI M Other Female Ph.D 22 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Other

221 JANANI A Other Female M.Sc. 44 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Other

222 MOHANAPRIYA S Other Female M.Sc. 46 Yes 22-09-2022 -- Other

223 DIVYAKAMESHWARA
N V

Other Male M.Voc. 26 Yes 13-11-2024 -- Other

224 ABHIRAMI S Other Female M.A 29 Yes 22-08-2024 -- Other

225 PRINCE P Other Male M.A 157 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

226 NAGAPALANIVEL T Other Male Ph.D 21 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Other

227 KALAIVANAN T Other Male Ph.D 14 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Other

228 ANANDAN P Other Male Ph.D 10 Yes 15-10-2024 -- Other

229 ARUMUGA GANDHI E Other Male Ph.D 141 Yes 01-07-2008 -- Other

230 TAMILVANAN K Other Male Ph.D 27 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Other

231 GUNASEKARAN S Other Male Ph.D 19 Yes 05-03-2024 -- Other

232 NILOUFER M Other Female Ph.D 36 No 12-08-2024 30-06-2025 Other

233 LEKSHMI K Other Female Ph.D 47 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Other

234 JOSEPH MILTON
PAULRAJ I

Other Male Ph.D 92 Yes 19-02-2018 -- Other

235 DEVI AVAIYARASI N Other Female Ph.D 16 Yes 13-09-2024 -- Other

236 SORNALATHA T Other Female Ph.D 15 Yes 07-10-2024 -- Other

237 RAGUBALAN M Other Male Ph.D 12 No 29-07-2024 06-08-2025 Other

238 ARULRAJA P Other Male Ph.D 16 No 16-07-2024 30-06-2025 Other

239 REESHMA KJ Other Female Ph.D 42 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Other

240 SANKARI K Other Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

241 SATHYA S Other Female M.Sc. 11 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Other

242 RANJITHA D Other Female M.Sc. 77 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Other

243 JENAVEE K S Other Female Ph.D 24 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Other

244 VINODH D Other Male Ph.D 62 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Other

245 KIRUBAKARAN C Other Male Ph.D 65 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Other

246 BABU
MAREESWARAN R

Other Male Ph.D 17 Yes 23-07-2024 -- Other



247 BALAMURUGAN G Other Male Ph.D 12 Yes 06-08-2024 -- Other

248 ANBARASU J Other Male Ph.D 9 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Other

249 DOMINIC XAVIER
JAMES  A

Other Male Ph.D 301 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Other


